
Total Dir Type Notes RTE Leg

0.2 ← L Bulldog Way

0.2 → R River Road West 6 0.1

2.9 ← L Rock Castle Rd 600 2.7

6.7 → R 3 Square Rd 625 3.8

8.2 ← L Stokes Station Rd 616 1.5

9.9 → R Whittcamp Rd 618 1.7

14.5 → R St Pauls Church Rd 625 8

17.2 ← L Haskin Rd 616 2.7

20.3 → R River Road West 6 3.1

21.6 ← L Chapel Hill Rd 615 1.3

23.8 → R Riddles Bridge Rd 613 2.2

27.4 → R Dogtown Rd 614 3.6

29.7 → R Rock Castle Rd 600 2.3

30.2 ← L River Road West 6 0.5

32.9 ← L Bulldog Way 2.7

33 End at School Parking lot


